

SANTAQUIN PEAKS SUBDIVISION PHASE 1 BID TAB

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity
BB-1	Mobilization	L.S.	1
BB-2	Bonding	L.S.	1
BB-3	Surveying	L.S.	1
BB-4	SWPPP & BMP's	L.S.	1
BB-5	Dust and Debris Control	L.S.	1
BB-6	Traffic Control	L.S.	1
Earth Work			
BB-6	Clearing & grubbing	S.F.	37,752
BB-7	Grading	S.F.	37,752
BB-8	Native Cut (plan quantity)	C.Y.	500
BB-9	15' Maintenance roadway	S.F.	4,359
Sewer			
BB-10	8" PVC sewer main	L.F.	1,410
BB-11	2' Flow fill over sewer pipe	C.Y.	15
BB-12	4" Sewer lateral	EA.	3
BB-13	4' Sewer manhole	EA.	9
BB-14	Granular Fill (A-1-a)	TON	1,242
Storm Drain			
BB-15	15" HDPE storm drain pipe	L.F.	60
BB-16	Single curb face inlet box	EA.	3
BB-17	Underground Retention System	C.Y.	222
BB-18	Temporary infiltration gallery	C.Y.	290
BB-19	Granular Fill	TON	183
Culinary Water			
BB-20	10" Water main	L.F.	528
BB-21	10" Gate valve	EA.	5
BB-22	10" Tapping tee & valve	EA.	1
BB-23	1" Culinary service line	EA.	3
BB-24	Fire hydrant & assembly	EA.	1
BB-25	6" Fire line	EA.	3
BB-26	Granular Fill	TON	152
Concrete Work			
BB-27	24" Curb & gutter	L.F.	1,173
BB-28	6" Base course for concrete work	S.F.	2,933
Asphalt			
BB-29	3" Asphalt Trail	S.F.	11,180
BB-30	5" Asphalt	S.F.	26,572
BB-31	6" Base course Trail	S.F.	11,180
BB-32	6" Base course	S.F.	26,572
BB-33	Granular Fill	TON	2,090
BB-34	Asphalt Saw Cut	L.F.	80
BB-35	Adjust sewer manhole to grade & collar	EA.	9
BB-36	Adjust culinary valve cover to final elevation & collar	EA.	10
Miscellaneous			
BB-37	Power Conduit	L.F.	587
BB-38	2" Street Light Power Conduit	L.F.	587
BB-39	Street light pole base	L.F.	2
BB-40	Conduit cluster	EA.	4

Greenhalgh	
Bid Unit Price	Bid price
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
\$ 4,830.00	\$ 4,830.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 0.25	\$ 9,438.00
\$ 0.35	\$ 13,213.20
\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
\$ 1.65	\$ 7,192.35
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 61.69	\$ 86,982.90
\$ 200.00	\$ 3,047.11
\$ 1,866.98	\$ 5,600.94
\$ 4,505.25	\$ 40,547.25
\$ 11.00	\$ 13,662.00
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 166.71	\$ 10,002.60
\$ 4,738.34	\$ 14,215.02
\$ 294.64	\$ 65,420.99
\$ 30.00	\$ 8,714.44
\$ 11.00	\$ 2,016.30
\$ 116.81	\$ 61,675.68
\$ 3,300.82	\$ 16,504.10
\$ 6,464.80	\$ 6,464.80
\$ 4,137.80	\$ 12,413.40
\$ 9,208.08	\$ 9,208.08
\$ 3,885.27	\$ 11,655.81
\$ 11.00	\$ 1,673.10
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 24.00	\$ 28,152.00
\$ 4.81	\$ 14,105.33
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 2.81	\$ 31,415.80
\$ 2.94	\$ 78,121.68
\$ 2.20	\$ 24,596.00
\$ 1.10	\$ 29,229.20
\$ 14.60	\$ 30,509.25
\$ 2.00	\$ 160.00
\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 19.62	\$ 11,507.13
\$ 5.19	\$ 3,043.94
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 4,608.52	\$ 18,434.08

RB Construction	
Bid Unit Price	Bid price
\$ 19,133.00	\$ 19,133.00
\$ 19,080.00	\$ 19,080.00
\$ 13,780.00	\$ 13,780.00
\$ 9,010.00	\$ 9,010.00
\$ 1,590.00	\$ 1,590.00
\$ 6,890.00	\$ 6,890.00
\$ 0.15	\$ 5,662.80
\$ 0.30	\$ 11,325.60
\$ 16.25	\$ 8,125.00
\$ 1.75	\$ 7,628.25
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 48.75	\$ 68,737.50
\$ 279.00	\$ 4,250.72
\$ 1,092.00	\$ 3,276.00
\$ 5,419.25	\$ 48,773.25
\$ 14.00	\$ 17,388.00
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 82.50	\$ 4,950.00
\$ 2,966.75	\$ 8,900.25
\$ 409.25	\$ 90,868.66
\$ 81.00	\$ 23,529.00
\$ 14.00	\$ 2,566.20
\$ 78.00	\$ 41,184.00
\$ 4,640.25	\$ 23,201.25
\$ 6,110.00	\$ 6,110.00
\$ 4,343.50	\$ 13,030.50
\$ 10,064.00	\$ 10,064.00
\$ 4,498.50	\$ 13,495.50
\$ 14.00	\$ 2,129.40
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 19.00	\$ 22,287.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 5,865.00
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 2.50	\$ 27,950.00
\$ 3.50	\$ 93,002.00
\$ 1.75	\$ 19,565.00
\$ 1.25	\$ 33,215.00
\$ 14.75	\$ 30,822.70
\$ 5.50	\$ 440.00
\$ 689.00	\$ 6,201.00
\$ 583.00	\$ 5,830.00
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 36.00	\$ 21,114.00
\$ 7.00	\$ 4,105.50
\$ 2,650.00	\$ 5,300.00
\$ 2,650.00	\$ 10,600.00

Armour	
Bid Unit Price	Bid price
\$ 39,684.14	\$ 39,684.14
\$ 2,132.28	\$ 2,132.28
\$ 5,923.01	\$ 5,923.01
\$ 3,968.41	\$ 3,968.41
\$ 21,056.82	\$ 21,056.82
\$ 1,184.60	\$ 1,184.60
\$ 0.30	\$ 11,325.60
\$ 0.59	\$ 22,273.68
\$ 24.25	\$ 12,125.00
\$ 1.03	\$ 4,489.77
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 49.33	\$ 69,555.30
\$ 272.72	\$ 4,155.04
\$ 4,433.19	\$ 13,299.57
\$ 5,316.49	\$ 47,848.41
\$ 23.49	\$ 29,174.58
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 56.91	\$ 3,414.60
\$ 4,338.52	\$ 13,015.56
\$ 348.39	\$ 77,355.48
\$ 73.38	\$ 21,315.53
\$ 23.49	\$ 4,305.72
\$ 89.95	\$ 47,493.60
\$ 4,076.40	\$ 20,382.00
\$ 8,718.73	\$ 8,718.73
\$ 4,320.20	\$ 12,960.60
\$ 9,529.01	\$ 9,529.01
\$ 4,819.89	\$ 14,459.67
\$ 23.49	\$ 3,572.83
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 28.42	\$ 33,336.66
\$ 1.78	\$ 5,219.85
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 2.17	\$ 24,260.60
\$ 3.13	\$ 83,170.36
\$ 1.18	\$ 13,192.40
\$ 0.87	\$ 23,117.64
\$ 19.80	\$ 41,375.56
\$ 1.78	\$ 142.40
\$ 651.53	\$ 5,863.77
\$ 473.84	\$ 4,738.40
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 44.48	\$ 26,087.52
\$ 30.93	\$ 18,140.45
\$ 1,179.68	\$ 2,359.36
\$ 3,968.97	\$ 15,875.88

Condie	
Bid Unit Price	Bid price
\$ 53,300.00	\$ 53,300.00
\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00
\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 0.15	\$ 5,662.80
\$ 1.00	\$ 37,752.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00
\$ 1.60	\$ 6,974.40
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 174.00	\$ 245,340.00
\$ 210.00	\$ 3,199.47
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 8,000.00	\$ 72,000.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 24,840.00
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 85.00	\$ 5,100.00
\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 44,407.41
\$ 95.00	\$ 27,595.74
\$ 20.00	\$ 3,666.00
\$ 108.00	\$ 57,024.00
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
\$ 2,750.00	\$ 8,250.00
\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 3,042.00
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 21.00	\$ 24,633.00
\$ 2.15	\$ 6,304.88
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 2.30	\$ 25,714.00
\$ 3.35	\$ 89,016.20
\$ 1.60	\$ 17,888.00
\$ 1.20	\$ 31,886.40
\$ 30.00	\$ 62,690.24
\$ 3.60	\$ 288.00
\$ 650.00	\$ 5,850.00
\$ 575.00	\$ 5,750.00
\$ -	\$ -
\$ 25.00	\$ 14,662.50
\$ 20.00	\$ 11,730.00
\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00

Total \$ 739,152.48

Total \$ 770,976.08

Total \$ 821,600.38

Total \$ 1,066,517.03

SANTAQUIN PEAKS SUBDIVISION ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1 BID TAB

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Greenhalgh		RB Construction		Armour		Condie	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid price	Bid Unit Price	Bid price	Bid Unit Price	Bid price	Bid Unit Price	Bid price
AB-1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,105.00	\$ 15,105.00	\$ 55,676.25	\$ 55,676.25	\$ 61,200.00	\$ 61,200.00
AB-2	Bonding	L.S.	1	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 27,560.00	\$ 27,560.00	\$ 2,612.50	\$ 2,612.50	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00
AB-3	Surveying	L.S.	1	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,517.00	\$ 8,517.00	\$ 5,330.71	\$ 5,330.71	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
AB-4	SWPPP &BMP's	L.S.	1	\$ 4,186.00	\$ 4,186.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 5,567.63	\$ 5,567.63	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00
AB-5	Dust and Debris Control	L.S.	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 30,799.63	\$ 30,799.63	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
AB-6	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,890.00	\$ 6,890.00	\$ 1,776.90	\$ 1,776.90	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Earth Work											
AB-7	Clearing & grubbing	S.F.	59,312	\$ 0.25	\$ 14,828.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 8,896.80	\$ 0.29	\$ 17,200.48	\$ 0.15	\$ 8,896.80
AB-8	Grading (Plan Quantity)	S.F.	59,312	\$ 0.35	\$ 20,759.20	\$ 0.25	\$ 14,828.00	\$ 0.59	\$ 34,994.08	\$ 1.00	\$ 59,312.00
Sewer											
AB-9	8" PVC sewer main	L.F.	1,235	\$ 65.17	\$ 80,484.95	\$ 48.75	\$ 60,206.25	\$ 49.43	\$ 61,046.05	\$ 80.00	\$ 98,800.00
AB-10	4" Sewer lateral	EA.	13	\$ 1,519.11	\$ 19,748.43	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 15,470.00	\$ 3,868.23	\$ 50,286.99	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
AB-11	4" Sewer manhole	EA.	4	\$ 3,225.44	\$ 12,901.76	\$ 5,419.25	\$ 21,677.00	\$ 4,928.42	\$ 19,713.68	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
AB-12	Granular Fill	TON	1,481	\$ 11.00	\$ 16,293.75	\$ 14.00	\$ 20,737.50	\$ 23.49	\$ 34,794.56	\$ 20.00	\$ 29,625.00
Storm Drain											
AB-13	15" HDPE storm drain pipe	L.F.	60	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 56.46	\$ 3,387.60	\$ 84.00	\$ 5,040.00
AB-14	Single curb face inlet box	EA.	2	\$ 4,738.34	\$ 9,476.68	\$ 3,896.50	\$ 7,793.00	\$ 4,436.75	\$ 8,873.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
AB-15	Underground Retention System	C.Y.	130	\$ 275.00	\$ 35,811.11	\$ 401.75	\$ 52,316.78	\$ 325.17	\$ 42,344.36	\$ 311.00	\$ 40,499.11
AB-16	Granular Fill	TON	31	\$ 11.00	\$ 343.20	\$ 20.75	\$ 647.40	\$ 23.49	\$ 732.89	\$ 20.00	\$ 624.00
Culinary Water											
AB-17	10" Water main	L.F.	1,781	\$ 69.99	\$ 124,652.19	\$ 78.00	\$ 138,918.00	\$ 70.55	\$ 125,649.55	\$ 95.50	\$ 170,085.50
AB-18	10" Gate valve	EA.	6	\$ 3,389.26	\$ 20,335.56	\$ 4,640.25	\$ 27,841.50	\$ 4,080.19	\$ 24,481.14	\$ 4,525.00	\$ 27,150.00
AB-19	10" Tapping tee & valve	EA.	1	\$ 6,244.23	\$ 6,244.23	\$ 7,198.75	\$ 7,198.75	\$ 8,719.99	\$ 8,719.99	\$ 9,950.00	\$ 9,950.00
AB-20	1" Culinary service line	EA.	13	\$ 3,619.03	\$ 47,047.39	\$ 4,341.50	\$ 56,439.50	\$ 4,154.64	\$ 54,010.32	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 30,225.00
AB-21	Fire hydrant & assembly	EA.	4	\$ 8,137.75	\$ 32,551.00	\$ 10,340.00	\$ 41,360.00	\$ 9,287.74	\$ 37,150.96	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 17,500.00
AB-22	6" Fire Line	EA.	13	\$ 4,588.71	\$ 59,653.23	\$ 6,098.00	\$ 79,274.00	\$ 5,196.87	\$ 67,559.31	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 69,550.00
AB-23	Granular Fill	TON	516	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,677.10	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,225.40	\$ 23.49	\$ 12,123.19	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,322.00
Concrete Work											
AB-24	24" Curb & gutter	L.F.	1,835	\$ 24.00	\$ 44,040.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 44,957.50	\$ 28.42	\$ 52,150.70	\$ 21.00	\$ 38,535.00
AB-25	6" Base course for concrete work	S.F.	4,588	\$ 4.98	\$ 22,845.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,175.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 8,395.13	\$ 2.15	\$ 9,863.13
Asphalt											
AB-26	3" Asphalt Trail	S.F.	6,560	\$ 2.81	\$ 18,433.60	\$ 2.50	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 2.41	\$ 15,809.60	\$ 2.50	\$ 16,400.00
AB-27	5" Asphalt	S.F.	40,047	\$ 2.92	\$ 116,937.24	\$ 3.25	\$ 130,152.75	\$ 3.06	\$ 122,543.82	\$ 3.30	\$ 132,155.10
AB-28	6" Base course Trail	S.F.	7,216	\$ 1.30	\$ 9,380.80	\$ 1.75	\$ 12,628.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 8,514.88	\$ 1.60	\$ 11,545.60
AB-29	6" Base course	S.F.	40,047	\$ 1.10	\$ 44,051.70	\$ 1.50	\$ 60,070.50	\$ 0.88	\$ 35,241.36	\$ 1.20	\$ 48,056.40
AB-30	Hammer Head turnaround	EA.	1	\$ 21,286.00	\$ 21,286.00	\$ 20,478.25	\$ 20,478.25	\$ 15,021.88	\$ 15,021.88	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
AB-31	Granular Fill	C.Y.	3,149	\$ 14.60	\$ 45,980.88	\$ 29.25	\$ 92,119.22	\$ 28.29	\$ 89,095.82	\$ 29.00	\$ 91,331.88
AB-32	Asphalt Saw Cut	L.F.	80	\$ 2.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 440.00	\$ 1.78	\$ 142.40	\$ 3.60	\$ 288.00
AB-33	Adjust sewer manhole to grade & collar	EA.	4	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 689.00	\$ 2,756.00	\$ 651.53	\$ 2,606.12	\$ 860.00	\$ 3,440.00
AB-34	Adjust culinary valve cover to final elevation & collar	EA.	23	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 583.00	\$ 13,409.00	\$ 414.61	\$ 9,536.03	\$ 630.00	\$ 14,490.00
Miscellaneous											
AB-35	Power Conduit	L.F.	918	\$ 19.62	\$ 18,001.35	\$ 40.25	\$ 36,929.38	\$ 44.78	\$ 41,085.65	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,937.50
AB-36	Street Light Power Conduit	L.F.	918	\$ 5.19	\$ 4,761.83	\$ 11.75	\$ 10,780.63	\$ 31.62	\$ 29,011.35	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,350.00
AB-37	Street light pole base	L.F.	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,133.50	\$ 6,267.00	\$ 1,176.72	\$ 2,353.44	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00
AB-38	Conduit cluster	EA.	4	\$ 4,608.52	\$ 18,434.08	\$ 2,972.25	\$ 11,889.00	\$ 5,762.84	\$ 23,051.36	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
Total					\$ 947,007.00	Total	\$ 1,096,544.10	Total	\$ 1,159,391.81	Total	\$ 1,224,322.02

SANTAQUIN PEAKS SUBDIVISION ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2 BID TAB

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity
OL-1	Mobilization	L.S.	1
OL-2	Bonding	L.S.	1
OL-3	SWPPP &BMP's	L.S.	1
OL-4	Dust and Debris Control	L.S.	1
OL-5	Traffic Control	L.S.	1
Asphalt			
OL-6	2" asphalt overlay	S.F.	79,212
OL-7	3' Edge and end mill	L.F.	4,737

Greenhalgh	
Bid Unit Price	Bid price
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 1.27	\$ 100,599.24
\$ 3.60	\$ 17,051.76

Armour	
Bid Unit Price	Bid price
\$ 7,344.53	\$ 7,344.53
\$ 376.20	\$ 376.20
\$ 769.99	\$ 769.99
\$ 4,738.40	\$ 4,738.40
\$ 17,769.02	\$ 17,769.02
\$ 1.36	\$ 107,728.32
\$ 3.68	\$ 17,430.69

Condie	
Bid Unit Price	Bid price
\$ 9,150.00	\$ 9,150.00
\$ 455.00	\$ 455.00
\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00
\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
\$ 1.65	\$ 130,699.80
\$ 4.25	\$ 20,130.55

RB Construction	
Bid Unit Price	Bid price
\$ 16,006.00	\$ 16,006.00
\$ 6,360.00	\$ 6,360.00
\$ 6,890.00	\$ 6,890.00
\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,060.00
\$ 12,720.00	\$ 12,720.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 158,424.00
\$ 3.50	\$ 16,578.10

Total	\$ 132,651.00
-------	---------------

Total	\$ 156,157.15
-------	---------------

Total	\$ 183,345.35
-------	---------------

Total	\$ 218,038.10
-------	---------------

SANTAQUIN PEAKS SUBDIVISION ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #3 BID TAB

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Greenhalgh		RB Construction		Condie		Armour	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid price	Bid Unit Price	Bid price	Bid Unit Price	Bid price	Bid Unit Price	Bid price
AC-1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,593.00	\$ 9,593.00	\$ 7,685.00	\$ 7,685.00	\$ 7,818.37	\$ 7,818.37
AC-2	Bonding	L.S.	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 428.45	\$ 428.45
AC-3	Surveying	L.S.	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,923.01	\$ 5,923.01
AC-3	SWPPP &BMP's	L.S.	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,890.00	\$ 6,890.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 799.61	\$ 799.61
AC-4	Dust and Debris Control	L.S.	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,923.01	\$ 5,923.01
AC-5	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,369.20	\$ 2,369.20
Pressure Irrigation											
AC-6	6" PI main	L.F.	849	\$ 42.38	\$ 35,980.62	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,960.00	\$ 81.35	\$ 69,066.15	\$ 69.52	\$ 59,022.48
AC-7	6" Gate valve	EA.	2	\$ 1,354.93	\$ 2,709.86	\$ 2,447.75	\$ 4,895.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,255.86	\$ 4,511.72
AC-8	6" Tapping tee & valve	EA.	2	\$ 4,500.21	\$ 9,000.42	\$ 3,545.25	\$ 7,090.50	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 4,872.52	\$ 9,745.04
AC-9	1" PI Service	EA.	9	\$ 2,132.22	\$ 19,189.98	\$ 2,461.00	\$ 22,149.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 2,943.73	\$ 26,493.57
AC-10	2" PI line	L.F.	976	\$ 19.26	\$ 18,797.76	\$ 25.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 33,184.00	\$ 41.51	\$ 40,513.76
AC-11	Adjust PI valve cover to final elevation & collar	EA.	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 866.25	\$ 1,732.50	\$ 630.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 651.53	\$ 1,303.06
Total				\$ 95,478.64		\$ 124,490.50		\$ 153,790.15		\$ 164,851.28	